
Easy Read – Sending Pictures Online 

 

The internet is a great 

place to send pictures and 

videos to people we know.  

 

If you have met someone 

online and they are asking 

you to send pictures of 

your private parts, this can 

be scary. 

 

If you send photos of your 

private parts, people can 

save these photos and 

post them online for lots of 

people to see. 



 

If someone says they will 

share pictures of your 

private parts with anyone 

else, this is wrong.  

 

 

You should tell someone 

that supports you if 

someone has said they will 

share pictures of your 

private parts or if you find 

out that they already have.  

 

If this happens, it is not 

your fault. The person 

shouldn’t have done this to 

you. 
 


